1 https://airless.com.au/devilbiss-advance-hd-trans-tech-p510-air-cap-pressure-feed-gun.html
30/4/24
DeVilbiss Advance HD
Trans-Tech P510 Air Cap
Pressure Feed Gun
Regular Price
$678.70 Special
Price
$475.09
INCL. GST
Product Images
2 https://airless.com.au/devilbiss-advance-hd-trans-tech-p510-air-cap-pressure-feed-gun.html
30/4/24
Short Description
DeVilbiss Advance HD Trans-Tech pressure feed spray gun has a balanced air valve design for lighter trigger
pull and improved air flow. Trans-Tech Compliant air caps provide superior finish with less over spray.
3 https://airless.com.au/devilbiss-advance-hd-trans-tech-p510-air-cap-pressure-feed-gun.html
30/4/24
Description
DeVilbiss Advance HD Trans-Tech pressure feed spray guns are a compliant mid sized gun designed for use
with paint pressure pots and double diaphragm pumps to deliver automotive high quality finishing for
industrial paint applications with less over spray.
DeVilbiss expertise and performance is unequalled in the industry!
Advance HD unrivalled high performance is achieved with new design technology utilising high capacity air
passages with a separate “balanced” air valve to provide an unrestricted flow of compressed air through the
gun body. This “free breathing” air movement enables the precision-engineered air caps and fluid tips to
produce superior atomisation with consistent even distribution throughout the spray pattern. DeVilbiss
Advance HD is precision built using the best materials and component parts for a guaranteed, reliable, long
and durable working life in all industrial markets.
DeVilbiss Advance HD Pressure Feed Spray Gun – Naturally comfortable
Light weight with a lighter trigger action and increased finger room. DeVilbiss Advance HD is perfectly
balanced and naturally comfortable thanks to the fit and feel of the contoured handle design. It greatly
reduces operator fatigue and significantly lessens the chances of RSI or finger problems. Comfort that pays
off by increasing productivity wherever DeVilbiss Advance spray guns are used, whether it’s a small finishing
operation or a high volume production line.
DeVilbiss Advance HD Pressure Feed Spray Gun Features –
Robust, Lightweight and work friendly design for High Demand outputs
Balanced air valve design for lighter trigger pull and improved air flow
Trans-Tech Compliant and HVLP air caps provide superior finish with the best possible paint savings
and transfer efficiency
Contoured handle design – Greatly reduces RSi and operator fatigue
Stainless Steel tips, needles and fluid passageways as standard
CE marked and fully ATEX approved.
DeVilbiss Advance HD Gravity Spray Gun Needle & Nozzle Options –
Size Part No. Fluid Nozzle Part No. Fluid Needle Material
0.85mm SP-200S-085-K ADV-310-085-K Stainless Steel
1.0mm SP-200S-10-K ADV-310-10-K Stainless Steel
1.2mm SP-200S-12-K ADV-310-12-K Stainless Steel
1.3mm SP-200S-13-K ADV-310-13-K Stainless Steel
1.4mm SP-200S-14-K ADV-310-14-K Stainless Steel
1.6mm SP-200S-16-K ADV-310-16-K Stainless Steel
1.8mm SP-200S-18-K ADV-310-18-K Stainless Steel
2.0mm SP-200S-20-K ADV-310-20-K Stainless Steel
4 https://airless.com.au/devilbiss-advance-hd-trans-tech-p510-air-cap-pressure-feed-gun.html
30/4/24
2.2mm SP-200S-22-K ADV-310-22-K Stainless Steel
Click here to see the full range of DeVilbiss Advance HD spray guns and parts
AA Spray stock a full range of DeVilbiss Advance HD sprays guns, fluid nozzles, fluid needles and spare parts
with fast delivery Australia wide.
Additional Information
Brands DeVilbiss
5 https://airless.com.au/devilbiss-advance-hd-trans-tech-p510-air-cap-pressure-feed-gun.html
30/4/24
Additional Options
Choose Nozzle Size Advance HD Trans-Tech P510 Air Cap 0.85mm Nozzle $0.00
Advance HD Trans-Tech P510 Air Cap 1.0mm Nozzle $0.00
Advance HD Trans-Tech P510 Air Cap 1.2mm Nozzle $0.00
Advance HD Trans-Tech P510 Air Cap 1.3mm Nozzle $0.00
Advance HD Trans-Tech P510 Air Cap 1.4mm Nozzle $0.00
Advance HD Trans-Tech P510 Air Cap 1.6mm Nozzle $0.00
Advance HD Trans-Tech P510 Air Cap 1.8mm Nozzle $0.00
Advance HD Trans-Tech P510 Air Cap 2.0mm Nozzle $0.00
Advance HD Trans-Tech P510 Air Cap 2.2mm Nozzle $0.00